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Kopnyc meTannndeckmnn LWMI1-2.3.1-0 250x300x150 Y2

Obwwme

Knacc 3awnThbl IP

LLinpnHa

Bec, kr

Bup ToBapa

B0O3MOXHOCTb paclumpeHuns
MaTepuan

C MOHTa>XHOW NMaHenbto
TonwmrHa aBepn / KPbILWLKA ,MM
TonwmnHa NanThl WKada ,MM
OnvHa, m

BbicoTa, M

Cnocob MoHTaxa

LiBeT

IP54 |IEK YKM40-231-54
YKM40-231-54

IP54

0,177

3,94

Kopnyc nyctoTensii
HeT

Cranb

Ja

1

1

0,311

0.263
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